Contact information

CLEAR STOCK SOLUTIONS EUROPE

Wilgenlaan 24 / 7642EW / Wierden/ 0031-(0) 620637766/ info@csse.nl

Information Sharing

Clear Stock Solutions Europe intends to give you as much control as reasonably possible over your personal information. In general, you can visit this web site without informing who you are or revealing any information about yourself. There are times when we may need information from you in order to service your needs. If you choose to give us personal information we may use that information to correspond with you or process an request for example. We do not share your information with any third parties. It is our intent to let you know how we will use the information that you provide us. If you tell us that you do not wish to have this information used as a basis for further contact, we will respect your wishes. We analyze this data for trends and usage statistics.

Information Security

Clear Stock Solutions Europe intends to protect the quality and integrity of your personal information, asking you to submit only the information needed to assist you with your request for service or information. Brand Ambassadors has implemented reasonable technical procedures to keep the information you have provided secure.

Links to Third Party Web Sites

The Clear Stock Solutions Europe website does'nt contain links to other web sites. If in the future Links to third party web sites are provided solely as a convenience to you. If you select these links you will leave the Clear Stock Solutions Europe web site. Clear Stock Solutions Europe does not control and is not responsible for any of these sites. If you decide to access any of the third party sites linked to this site, you do so entirely at your own risk.

Log Files

Log files are used to manage traffic loads, identify the content most commonly accessed and information technology requirements for providing reliable service. Information collected includes IP addresses and browser types.

Clear Stock Solutions Europe log files of the traffic that visits www.csse.nl. We do not link any information gathered in these log files to personal information.

Cookies

"Cookies" can be used to provide you with tailored information from a web site. Cookies identify a user's computer, not the individual user. Most browsers are set to accept cookies by default. You can always set your browser to refuse cookies, but you may not be able to use all the features of our site.

No Liability for Acts of Third Parties

Clear Stock Solutions Europe will have no liability for disclosure of Personally Identifying Information due to errors in transmission or unauthorized acts of third parties.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

Due to changes in legislation and best practice or enhancements to functionality and content of the website we may make changes to our privacy policy.

We reserve the right to update this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes or updates will be effective immediately upon posting to the site. Your use of this site constitutes acceptance of this policy. If you do not agree to the terms, please exit from the site.